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MNoAHOEe HOMMEHOBAHUuEe

KpaTKoe HAUMMeHOBAHHUe
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OKTMO

OKB3A OK 029-2014 (KAEC Pea. 2)
OKMNO/OK$C

oKory

IOpuamnyeckumn aapec
MouyToBbLIK aApec

PaKTU4ECKUHN aapec

TeaedoOH

OAEKTPOHHAs noyTa

Cawnt

MCNOAHUTEAbHBIM AUPEKTOP

AelcTByeT HQ OCHOBAHUU AOKYMEHTA

BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI

HanmeHoBaHue 6aHKa

Aapec 6aHka

Pac4yeTHbIM cyeT
KoppecnoHAEHTCKMH cHeT
BUK

BAOYHO-MOAYAbHbIE
KOTEAbHblE€ YCTAHOBKMU

MpoOU3BOACTBO U MOHTOX

EOPUCOTAEBCKUIM 3ABOA
OTOINMUTEABHOTIO OBOPYAOBAHWMA

O6w,ecTBO C OPAHMYEHHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«bopucorae6¢ckmM 3aBOA OTONMUTEABHOTO O60pPYAOBAHUSAN

OO0 «b30On»
3604013946
360401001
1033659502150
20710000

25.21
14353564/16
49013

397165, PP, BopoHexckas o6AaCTb,
r. bopucoraebcek, yA. MaTtpocosckas, A.109, ocbuc2

397165, PP, BopoHexckas o6AQCTb,
r. bopucoraebcek, yA. MaTpocosckas, A.109

397165, PP, BopoHexckasa o6AQCTb,
r. bopucoraebcek, yA. MaTpocosckas, A.109

(47354) 6-65-36, 6-61-44

info@aobzoo.ru

aobzoo.ru
ABpameHko OAer AA@KCAHAPOBUY

AOBEepPeHHOCTb

LLeHTpaAbHO-YepHO3eMHbIN 6GAHK
NAO C6ep6aHk

394018, r. BopoHex, YA. ? AHBaps, 28
40702810413060110043
30101810600000000681
042007681
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